

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Writ Petition (C) No. 912 of 2020

D.K. Soni Vs. State of Chhattisgarh & Others

13/03/2020	<p>Mr. Santosh Kumar Pandey, Advocate, for Petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Anmol Sharma, Panel Lawyer, for Respondents No. 1 & 2, on advance copy.</p> <p>Mr. S.S.L. Tekchandani, Advocate, for Respondents No. 3 to 5, on advance copy.</p> <p>Counsel for the Petitioner prays for time.</p> <p>As prayed for, time is granted.</p> <p>List this case after two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE</p>
sharad	