

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPC No. 907 of 2020****D. K. SONI versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH****WPC No.912/2020, WPC No.909/2020, WPC No.908/2020 & WPC
No.913/2020****Order Sheet**

| | |
|------------|--|
| 26/02/2026 | <p>Mr. Santosh Kumar Pandey, counsel for the petitioner in all the petitions.</p> <p>Mr. Keshav Prasad Gupta, G.A. for the State/respondents No.1 to 2.</p> <p>Mr. Trivikram Nayak, counsel for the respondents No.3 to 5.</p> <p>List the matter tomorrow, i.e., 27.02.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge</p> <p><i>Deepti Jha</i></p> |
|------------|--|