



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 909 of 2020

D. K. Soni **versus** State of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

WPC/913/2020,WPC/912/2020

02/04/2026	<p>Shri Santosh Kumar Pandey, Advocate for the Petitioner.</p> <p>Shri Rohitashva Singh, Dy. G.A. for the respondent /State.</p> <p>Shri Shyam Sunderlal Tekchandani, Advocate for the respective respondents.</p> <p>As prayed, list on 16th April, 2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge</p>
-------------------	--